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Ravy

Let Bijan's be Bijan's
Bobby

The Phatchicks
Horny

1B4IDIE

Larry

DP

Small Chubb
G-money

Total Points
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2643.65
2540.90
2482.05
2453.40
2422.30
2341.75
2319.30
2307.10
2257.75
2176.60
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.533
0.467
0.467
0.400
0.333
0.200

PF
2274.80
2161.50
2364.10
2196.45
1998.55
2027.00
2038.85
2162.75
2051.80
1816.90

PA
2090.90
1919.45
2068.85
2075.65
2003.25
2058.75
2143.50
2343.30
2108.55
2280.50
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PTS
2540.90
2453.40
2643.65
2482.05
2319.30
2341.75
2257.75
2422.30
2307.10
2176.60
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